

Promise Technology Europe B.V.

Science Park 5228 5692 EG SON The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 (0)40 235 26 00 Fax: +31 (0)40 256 94 63

Son, 19th of February 2014

Letter of Authorization

To Whom it May Concern

This is to officially inform you that Storus Ltd is authorized with regards to the sales of Promise Technology Storage products for your organization and they are capable of providing support for the offered products.

Promise Technology, Inc. is a world known supplier of Storage Equipment. For further information, please contact Storus Ltd.

Should you have any questions in this regard, please feel free to contact us.

John van den Elzen

Promise Technology Europe BV Science Park Eindhoven 5228 5692 EG Son The Netherlands T: +31 (0)40 235 2600

F: +81 (9)49 288 8483

Promise Technology Europe BV Managing Director EMEA

John.van.den.elzen@eu.promise.com

+31-40-2352605